Citroen C3 1.2 PureTech S&S Shine

€14.500,00

Kenteken
Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Wegenbelasting

Kleur

Aantal deuren
Aantal zitplaatsen
Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gem. verbruik
Gewicht
Topsnelheid

Koppel

Max toeren p/m

GBS65P
Benzine
2018
67875 KM
Hatchback
Automaat

€139 - 151 per
kwartaal

Grijs

5

5

3

1199cc
81kW / 110pk
Voorwielaandrijving
4.91/ 100km
1065kg
188km
205nm

5500

Interesse? Bel met +31 6 27199634

Selectie van opties en accessoires

A&M Auto's
Industrieweg 50A
2651BD Berkel en Rodenrijs



	Selectie van opties en accessoires

